
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

11 

11 

671 

715 

9 

49 

Name 

Jojoe Dabalos 

Alfonso Vasquez 

Gerry Gerardo 

Josh Smith 

James Miller 

William Weyrauch 

Class 

VET 30 

FM8 

VET 30 

VET 30 

VET 30 

VET 30 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Diff 

3.436 

29.524 

46.462 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

9:30.945 

9:34.381 

10:00.469 

10:17.407 

9:33.495 

9:34.018 

Best Tm 

48.811 

48.657 

51.257 

53.070 

53.995 

53.667 

Sponsors State 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/20/2023 1:09:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DRT Racing 

Margin of Victory 

3.436 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

48.657 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

11 - Alfonso Vasquez 

 

2WTD - Mini Racing Round 2 

Race 7: VET 30 / FM8 

Main 2 

Race started at 16:07:35 

Apex CCW 0.000 miles 

2/18/2023 14:40 


