

2WTD -	Sorted on	Laps								
Race 7: VET 30 / FM8				Apex CCW 0.000 miles						
Main 2				2/18/2023 14:40						
Race	started	l at 16:07:35							1010	▖▀▖▀
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsors	State	
1	11	Jojoe Dabalos	VET 30	10		9:30.945	48.811			
2	11	Alfonso Vasquez	FM8	10	3.436	9:34.381	48.657			
3	671	Gerry Gerardo	VET 30	10	29.524	10:00.469	51.257			
4	715	Josh Smith	VET 30	10	46.462	10:17.407	53.070			
5	9	James Miller	VET 30	9	1 Lap	9:33.495	53.995			
6	49	William Weyrauch	VET 30	9	1 Lap	9:34.018	53.667			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
3.436	-	48.657	-	11 - Alfonso Vasquez	
Chief of Timing & Sco	pring				Orbits
Basa Director					

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: DRT Racing